Men Senior
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Women Senior

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Men Over 40
1st
2nd

Men Over 45
1st
2nd

Men Over 50
1st
2nd

Men Over 55
1st
2nd

Men Over 60
1st
2nd

Men Over 65

Num

73

375

839

64

792

913

540

570

89

121

170

513

1008

892

920

1397

14

1145

987

Prizes for the 2013 Fields of Athenry 10KM

Name

Mick Clohisey
Kenneth Rodgers
Declan Fahey
Peter Mooney
Matthew Bidwell

Vincent Mc Guinness

Elish Kelly

Norah Newcombe
Janeann Healy
Marie Hyland
Claire Beatty
Sinead Brody

Gerry Carty
Sean Hanley

Dan O' Rourke
Niall Murphy

Eddie Newman
Tommy Joe Whyte

Mike Harvey
Tony Killarney

Andrew Talbot
John O' Leary

Club

Raheny Shamrock AC
St Johns

Clonliffe Harriers AC
Marathon Club of Ireland
Galway City Harriers
Loughrea AC

Raheny Shamrock AC
Ballina AC

Athenry AC
Crusaders AC

Les Croupiers

Galway City Harriers

Galway City Harriers
Galway City Harriers

Tuam AC
Galway City Harriers

Mullingar Harriers
Tuam AC

Kilmurry Ibrickane North Clare
Athenry AC

Clare River Harriers

Time

30:48
31:50
32:48
33:35
34.05
34:13

35:45
36:50
38:44
38:49
39:25
40:14

35:31
35:56

37:35
37:42

36:06
37:56

40:43
43:48

41:05
41:30



1st
2nd

Men Over 70
1st
2nd

Men Junior
1st
2nd

Women Over 40
1st
2nd

Women Over 45
1st
2nd

Women Over 50
1st
2nd

Women Over 55
1st
2nd

Women Over 60
1st
2nd

Women Junior
1st
2nd

Men Team

1st

2nd

776

574

569

699

1084

75

1294

596

878

127

896

12

1075

1071

651

902

Martin Mc Evilly
Martin Hynes

Roger Rushe
Martin Keane

Brian Hyland
Conor Ludden

Clare Rowe
Jane Walsh

Mary Connolly
Mary Kealy

Bernie Mulryan
Annette Burke

Cushla Murphy Hehir
Bernie Kelly

Judith Roche
Andrea Ridge

Hazel Kilkelly
Fiona Murtagh

M Clohisey, Gorman, R Mooney, VA Clohisey

Bidwell, Bruton, Hynes, Carty

Galway City Harriers 39:22
Tuam AC 49:15
Tuam AC 53:02
Athenry AC 53:34

40:19

40:59

43:50
Galway City Harriers 43:54
Galway Meet & Train 45:30
Craughwell AC 47:45
Athenry AC 44:52

51:56
Marian AC 48:38
Galway City Harriers 49:43
Loughrea AC 50:59
Tuam AC 58:41
Athenry AC 46:26

49:25
Raheny Shamrock AC 2:17:36
GCH 2:19:59



3rd

Women Team

1st

2nd

3rd

Niland, Larkin, Keane, Rabbitt

Brody, O'Flaherty, Lynch, Walsh
Healy, Mulryan, Foran, Kilkelly

Trehy, Kealy, Flavin, Waters

Craughwell AC

GCH
Athenry AC

Craughwell AC

2:33:09

2:47:51

2:53:38

3:10:09



