Prizes for the 2013 Fields of Athenry 10KM

	Prizes for the 2013 Fields of Athenry Tukin			
	Num	Name	Club	Time
Men Senior				
1st	9	Mick Clohisey	Raheny Shamrock AC	30:48
2nd	73	Kenneth Rodgers	St Johns	31:50
3rd	375	Declan Fahey	Clonliffe Harriers AC	32:48
4th	839	Peter Mooney	Marathon Club of Ireland	33:35
5th	64	Matthew Bidwell	Galway City Harriers	34:05
6th	792	Vincent Mc Guinness	Loughrea AC	34:13
Women Senior				
1st	8	Elish Kelly	Raheny Shamrock AC	35:45
2nd	913	Norah Newcombe	Ballina AC	36:50
3rd	540	Janeann Healy	Athenry AC	38:44
4th	570	Marie Hyland	Crusaders AC	38:49
5th	89	Claire Beatty	Les Croupiers	39:25
6th	121	Sinead Brody	Galway City Harriers	40:14
Men Over 40				
1st	170	Gerry Carty	Galway City Harriers	35:31
2nd	513	Sean Hanley	Galway City Harriers	35:56
Men Over 45				
1st	1008	Dan O' Rourke	Tuam AC	37:35
2nd	892	Niall Murphy	Galway City Harriers	37:42
Men Over 50				
1st	920	Eddie Newman	Mullingar Harriers	36:06
2nd	7	Tommy Joe Whyte	Tuam AC	37:56
Men Over 55				
1st	1397	Mike Harvey	Kilmurry Ibrickane North Clare	40:43
2nd	14	Tony Killarney	Athenry AC	43:48
Men Over 60				
1st	1145	Andrew Talbot	Clare River Harriers	41:05
2nd	987	John O' Leary		41:30

1st 2nd	776 574	Martin Mc Evilly Martin Hynes	Galway City Harriers Tuam AC	39:22 49:15
Men Over 70 1st 2nd	5	Roger Rushe Martin Keane	Tuam AC Athenry AC	53:02 53:34
Men Junior 1st 2nd	569 699	Brian Hyland Conor Ludden		40:19 40:59
Women Over 40 1st 2nd	1084 75	Clare Rowe Jane Walsh	Galway City Harriers	43:50 43:54
Women Over 45 1st 2nd	1294 596	Mary Connolly Mary Kealy	Galway Meet & Train Craughwell AC	45:30 47:45
Women Over 50 1st 2nd	878 127	Bernie Mulryan Annette Burke	Athenry AC	44:52 51:56
Women Over 55 1st 2nd	896 12	Cushla Murphy Hehir Bernie Kelly	Marian AC Galway City Harriers	48:38 49:43
Women Over 60 1st 2nd	1075 1071	Judith Roche Andrea Ridge	Loughrea AC Tuam AC	50:59 58:41
Women Junior 1st 2nd	651 902	Hazel Kilkelly Fiona Murtagh	Athenry AC	46:26 49:25
Men Team				
1st 2nd		M Clohisey, Gorman, R Mooney, VA Clohisey Bidwell, Bruton, Hynes, Carty	Raheny Shamrock AC GCH	2:17:36 2:19:59

3rd	Niland, Larkin, Keane, Rabbitt	Craughwell AC	2:33:09
Women Team			
1st	Brody, O'Flaherty, Lynch, Walsh	GCH	2:47:51
2nd	Healy, Mulryan, Foran, Kilkelly	Athenry AC	2:53:38
3rd	Trehy, Kealy, Flavin, Waters	Craughwell AC	3:10:09